2
Hydraulic Steering System for Engines up to 115 HP
Hydraulic Steering System for Engines up to 350 HP
Hydraulic Steering System for Engines up to 175 HP
This system includes the following items.
This system includes the following items.
This system includes the following items.
OH-115U-OT-EMP

Note: The steering wheel is not included in the kits.
Model Description Quantity
H1-EMP Planetary 150 Steering Helm 1
SC-16-XX-EMP Steering Cable Easy Connect 1
B1B-EMP Bezel Kit with Black Cup
(Hardware Included
1
Number of wheel turns: 4 (approximately)
Maximum steering wheel diameter: 16” (400mm)
Helm shaft length: 5” (125mm)
Steering cable maximum travel: 9” (230mm)
Steering cable minimum bend radius: 8” (200mm)
Maximum working load at tiller end: 5000 N (500kg)
Rating: Up to 150 HP
Part # Replaces Dometic Replaces Uflex Description Cable Length
MS1-11-EMP SS13711 FOURTECH-11 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 11’
MS1-12-EMP SS13712 FOURTECH-12 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 12’
MS1-13-EMP SS13713 FOURTECH-13 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 13’
MS1-14-EMP SS13714 FOURTECH-14 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 14’
MS1-15-EMP SS13715 FOURTECH-15 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 15’
MS1-16-EMP SS13716 FOURTECH-16 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 16’
MS1-18-EMP SS13718 FOURTECH-18 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 18’
MS1-20-EMP SS13720 FOURTECH-20 Planetary 150 Steering System Kit 20’
5
STICK STEERING SYSTEM KITS
Part # Replaces Ezy-Glide Description Cable Length
MS7-11-EMP 870-1100 Stick Steering System 11’
MS7-12-EMP 870-1200 Stick Steering System 12’
MS7-13-EMP 870-1300 Stick Steering System 13’
MS7-14-EMP 870-1400 Stick Steering System 14’
MS7-15-EMP 870-1500 Stick Steering System 15’
Part # Replaces Dometic Replaces Uflex Description Cable Length
ESC-16-10-EMP SSC6210 M90X10 Edge Easy Connect Cable 10’
ESC-16-11-EMP SSC6211 M90X11 Edge Easy Connect Cable 11’
ESC-16-12-EMP SSC6212 M90X12 Edge Easy Connect Cable 12’
ESC-16-13-EMP SSC6213 M90X13 Edge Easy Connect Cable 13’
ESC-16-14-EMP SSC6214 M90X14 Edge Easy Connect Cable 14’
ESC-16-15-EMP SSC6215 M90X15 Edge Easy Connect Cable 15’
ESC-16-16-EMP SSC6216 M90X16 Edge Easy Connect Cable 16’
ESC-16-18-EMP SSC6218 M90X18 Edge Easy Connect Cable 18’
ESC-16-20-EMP SSC6220 M90X20 Edge Easy Connect Cable 20’
ESC-16-22-EMP SSC6222 M90X22 Edge Easy Connect Cable 22’
•	 A	Classic	Stick	Steering	System	commonly	used	in	fishing	boats
 to maximize usable space by eliminating the need for a helm.
• This EMP system has a maximum horsepower rating of
 70HP / 90HP Jet and features a quicker turning ratio for faster

 extend service life.
• Cable Bend Radius - Edge cables have a minimum bend radius of 4 inches. However, we recommend keeping the bend radius as large
 as possible and the degree of bend to a minimum for optimal performance. Low friction wiper seal and the above features translates into
	 improved	efficiency	with	reduced	operator	effort	when	Edge	cables	are	used.
• Application: Outboard, inboard and
 sterndrive with relevant accessories.
• Travel: 3.54” (90mm).
• Conduit: .33” (8.4mm).
• Inner: .07” (1.9mm). SS-Solid Wire.
• End thread: 10-32 UNF.
Edge Engine Control Cable Construction
Universal 3300 Engine Control Cables
Part # Replaces Dometic Replaces Uflex Description Cable Length
EEC-133-08-EMP CCX63308 MACH0X08 Universal 3300 8’
EEC-133-09-EMP CCX63309 MACH0X09 Universal 3300 9’
EEC-133-10-EMP CCX63310 MACH0X10 Universal 3300 10’
EEC-133-11-EMP CCX63311 MACH0X11 Universal 3300 11’
EEC-133-12-EMP CCX63312 MACH0X12 Universal 3300 12’
EEC-133-13-EMP CCX63313 MACH0X13 Universal 3300 13’
EEC-133-14-EMP CCX63314 MACH0X14 Universal 3300 14’
EEC-133-15-EMP CCX63315 MACH0X15 Universal 3300 15’
EEC-133-16-EMP CCX63316 MACH0X16 Universal 3300 16’
EEC-133-17-EMP CCX63317 MACH0X17 Universal 3300 17’
EEC-133-18-EMP CCX63318 MACH0X18 Universal 3300 18’
EEC-133-20-EMP CCX63320 MACH0X20 Universal 3300 20’
EEC-133-22-EMP CCX63322 MACH0X22 Universal 3300 22’
EEC-133-24-EMP CCX63324 MACH0X24 Universal 3300 24’
EEC-133-26-EMP CCX63326 MACH0X26 Universal 3300 26’
EEC-133-28-EMP CCX63328 MACH0X28 Universal 3300 28’
EEC-133-30-EMP CCX63330 MACH0X30 Universal 3300 30’
8
EDGE SERIES ENGINE CONTROL CABLES
• Application: BRP, Evinrude, OMC Engines
 manufactured post 1979.
• Travel: 3.14” (80mm).
• Conduit: .28” (7mm).
• Inner: .07” (1.9mm). SS-Solid Wire.
• Application: Mercury and Mercruiser Engines,
 Mercury Generation II Series Controls.
• Travel: 3.14” (80mm).
• Conduit: .28” (7mm).
• Inner: .07” (1.9mm). Solid Wire.
• Application: Mercury and Mercruiser Engines.
• Travel: 3.82” (97mm).
• Conduit: .28” (7mm).
• Inner: .07” (1.9mm). SS-Solid Wire.
BRP, Evinrude (OMC) Engine Control Cables
Mercury, Mariner and Mercruiser Engine Control Cables
Mercury, Mariner and Mercruiser Engine Control Cables
Part # Replaces Dometic Replaces Uflex Description Cable Length
EEC-014-10-EMP CCX20510 MACH14X10 BRP - Post 1979 10’
EEC-014-11-EMP CCX20511 MACH14X11 BRP - Post 1979 11’
EEC-014-12-EMP CCX20512 MACH14X12 BRP - Post 1979 12’
EEC-014-13-EMP CCX20513 MACH14X13 BRP - Post 1979 13’
EEC-014-14-EMP CCX20514 MACH14X14 BRP - Post 1979 14’
EEC-014-15-EMP CCX20515 MACH14X15 BRP - Post 1979 15’
EEC-014-16-EMP CCX20516 MACH14X16 BRP - Post 1979 16’
EEC-014-17-EMP CCX20517 MACH14X17 BRP - Post 1979 17’
EEC-014-18-EMP CCX20518 MACH14X18 BRP - Post 1979 18’
EEC-014-20-EMP CCX20520 MACH14X20 BRP - Post 1979 20’
Part # Replaces Dometic Replaces Uflex Description Cable Length
EEC-036-10-EMP CCX18910 MACH36X10 Merc Gen II Series 10’
EEC-036-11-EMP CCX18911 MACH36X11 Merc Gen II Series 11’
EEC-036-12-EMP CCX18912 MACH36X12 Merc Gen II Series 12’
EEC-036-13-EMP CCX18913 MACH36X13 Merc Gen II Series 13’
EEC-036-14-EMP CCX18914 MACH36X14 Merc Gen II Series 14’
EEC-036-15-EMP CCX18915 MACH36X15 Merc Gen II Series 15’
EEC-036-16-EMP CCX18916 MACH36X16 Merc Gen II Series 16’
EEC-036-17-EMP CCX18917 MACH36X17 Merc Gen II Series 17’
EEC-036-18-EMP CCX18918 MACH36X18 Merc Gen II Series 18’
EEC-036-20-EMP CCX18920 MACH36X20 Merc Gen II Series 20’
EEC-036-22-EMP CCX18922 MACH36X22 Merc Gen II Series 22’
EEC-036-24-EMP CCX18924 MACH36X24 Merc Gen II Series 24’
Part # Replaces Dometic Replaces Uflex Description Cable Length
EEC-005-10-EMP CCX17910 MACH05X10 Merc Standard 10’
EEC-005-11-EMP CCX17911 MACH05X11 Merc Standard 11’
EEC-005-12-EMP CCX17912 MACH05X12 Merc Standard 12’
EEC-005-13-EMP CCX17913 MACH05X13 Merc Standard 13’
EEC-005-14-EMP CCX17914 MACH05X14 Merc Standard 14’
EEC-005-15-EMP CCX17915 MACH05X15 Merc Standard 15’
EEC-005-16-EMP CCX17916 MACH05X16 Merc Standard 16’
EEC-005-17-EMP CCX17917 MACH05X17 Merc Standard 17’
EEC-005-18-EMP CCX17918 MACH05X18 Merc Standard 18’
EEC-005-20-EMP CCX17920 MACH05X20 Merc Standard 20’
EEC-005-22-EMP CCX17922 MACH05X22 Merc Standard 22’
EEC-005-24-EMP CCX17924 MACH05X24 Merc Standard 24’
9
Diagram 2
HOW TO MEASURE A NEW STEERING CABLE
The required steering cable length should be measured as below

897979A10 EEC-133-10-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 10’
897979A11 EEC-133-11-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 11’
897979A12 EEC-133-12-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 12’
897979A13 EEC-133-13-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 13’
897979A14 EEC-133-14-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 14’
897979A15 EEC-133-15-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 15’
897979A16 EEC-133-16-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 16’
897979A17 EEC-133-17-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 17’
897979A18 EEC-133-18-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 18’
897979A20 EEC-133-20-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 20’
897979A22 EEC-133-22-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 22’
897979A24 EEC-133-24-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 24’
897979A26 EEC-133-26-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 26’
897979A28 EEC-133-28-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 28’
897979A30 EEC-133-30-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 30’
64-851621A10 ESC-16-10-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 10’
64-826476A11 ESC-16-11-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 11’
64-826476A12 ESC-16-12-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 12’
64-826476A13 ESC-16-13-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 13’
64-826476A14 ESC-16-14-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 14’
64-826476A15 ESC-16-15-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 15’
64-826476A16 ESC-16-16-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 16’
64-851621A16 ESC-16-16-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 16’
64-826476A18 ESC-16-18-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 18’
64-851621A18 ESC-16-18-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 18’
64-826476A20 ESC-16-20-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 20’
64-851621A20 ESC-16-20-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 20’
64-851621A22 ESC-16-22-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 22’
64-826472A1 H1-EMP Standard Rotary Helm
64-826472A11 MS1-11-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 11’
64-826472A12 MS1-12-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 12’
64-826472A13 MS1-13-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 13’
64-826472A14 MS1-14-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 14’
64-826472A15 MS1-15-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 15’
64-826472A16 MS1-16-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 16’
64-826472A18 MS1-18-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 18’
64-826472A20 MS1-20-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 20’
8M0050097 OC-350-EMP Front Mount Outboard Cylinder - Up to 350 HP
COMPETITIVE INTERCHANGE
15
Suzuki EMP Part # Description
990C0-11002-008 EEC-133-08-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 8’
990C0-11002-009 EEC-133-09-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 9’
990C0-11002-010 EEC-133-10-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 10’
990C0-11002-011  EEC-133-11-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 11’
990C0-11002-012 EEC-133-12-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 12’
990C0-11002-013 EEC-133-13-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 13’
990C0-11002-014  EEC-133-14-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 14’
990C0-11002-015 EEC-133-15-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 15’
990C0-11002-016 EEC-133-16-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 16’
990C0-11002-017 EEC-133-17-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 17’
990C0-11002-018 EEC-133-18-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 18’
990C0-11002-020 EEC-133-20-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 20’
990C0-11002-022 EEC-133-22-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 22’
990C0-11002-024  EEC-133-24-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 24’
990C0-11002-026  EEC-133-26-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 26’
990C0-11002-028  EEC-133-28-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 28’
990C0-11002-030  EEC-133-30-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 30’
Dometic/Seastar EMP Part # Description
HO-5712 12-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 12'
HO-5714 14-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 14'
HO-5716 16-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 16'

17
Dometic/Seastar (cont.) EMP Part # Description
SS13720 MS1-20-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 20’
HC5345-3 OC-350-EMP Front Mount Outboard Cylinder - Up to 350 HP
HK4300A-3 OH-115U-OT-EMP Hydraulic Steering Kit for Engines up to 115 HP
  (Includes Helm, Cylinder)
HK4500A-3 OH-175-OT-EMP Hydraulic Steering Kit for Engines up to 175 HP
  (Includes Helm, Cylinder)
HK6400A-3 OH-350-OT-EMP Hydraulic Steering Kit for Engines up to 350 HP
  (Includes Helm, Cylinder)
SHT91523-1P TH1-EMP Std. Rotary Tilt/TM1 Tilt Not Included
SH91800P TM1-EMP Tilt Mechanism
Tohatsu EMP Part # Description
HC49J96-08FT EEC-133-08-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 8’
HC49J96-09FT EEC-133-09-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 9’
HC49J96-10FT EEC-133-10-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 10’
HC49J96-11FT EEC-133-11-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 11’
HC49J96-12FT EEC-133-12-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 12’
HC49J96-13FT EEC-133-13-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 13’
HC49J96-14FT EEC-133-14-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 14’
HC49J96-15FT EEC-133-15-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 15’
HC49J96-16FT EEC-133-16-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 16’
HC49J96-17FT EEC-133-17-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 17’
HC49J96-18FT EEC-133-18-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 18’
HC49J96-20FT EEC-133-20-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 20’
HC49J96-22FT EEC-133-22-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 22’
HC49J96-24FT EEC-133-24-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 24’
HC49J96-26FT EEC-133-26-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 26’
HC49J96-28FT EEC-133-28-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 28’
HC49J96-30FT EEC-133-30-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 30’
Uflex EMP Part # Description
KITOB-12 12-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 12'
KITOB-14 14-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 14'
KITOB-16 16-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 16'
KITOB-18 18-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 18'
KITOB-20 20-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 20'
KITOB-22 22-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 22'
KITOB-24 24-TPG-EMP Hose Assembly Kit: 2 each 24'
X34 B1B-EMP 90° Bezel - Black
MACH05X10 EEC-005-10-EMP Edge Merc Standard 10’
MACH05X11 EEC-005-11-EMP Edge Merc Standard 11’
MACH05X12 EEC-005-12-EMP Edge Merc Standard 12’
MACH05X13 EEC-005-13-EMP Edge Merc Standard 13’
MACH05X14 EEC-005-14-EMP Edge Merc Standard 14’
MACH05X15 EEC-005-15-EMP Edge Merc Standard 15’
MACH05X16 EEC-005-16-EMP Edge Merc Standard 16’
MACH05X17 EEC-005-17-EMP Edge Merc Standard 17’
MACH05X18 EEC-005-18-EMP Edge Merc Standard 18’
COMPETITIVE INTERCHANGE
18
Uflex (Cont.) EMP Part # Description
MACH05X20 EEC-005-20-EMP Edge Merc Standard 20’
MACH05X22 EEC-005-22-EMP Edge Merc Standard 22’
MACH05X24 EEC-005-24-EMP Edge Merc Standard 24’
MACH14X10 EEC-014-10-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 10’
MACH14X11 EEC-014-11-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 11’
MACH14X12 EEC-014-12-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 12’
MACH14X13 EEC-014-13-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 13’
MACH14X14 EEC-014-14-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 14’
MACH14X15 EEC-014-15-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 15’
MACH14X16 EEC-014-16-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 16’
MACH14X17 EEC-014-17-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 17’
MACH14X18 EEC-014-18-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 18’
MACH14X20 EEC-014-20-EMP BRP Post Control Cable 1979 - 20’
MACH36X10 EEC-036-10-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 10’
MACH36X11 EEC-036-11-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 11’
MACH36X12 EEC-036-12-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 12’
MACH36X13 EEC-036-13-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 13’
MACH36X14 EEC-036-14-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 14’
MACH36X15 EEC-036-15-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 15’
MACH36X16 EEC-036-16-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 16’
MACH36X17 EEC-036-17-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 17’
MACH36X18 EEC-036-18-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 18’
MACH36X20 EEC-036-20-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 20’
MACH36X22 EEC-036-22-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 22’
MACH36X24 EEC-036-24-EMP Edge Merc GEN II - 24’
MACH0X08 EEC-133-08-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 8’
MACH0X09 EEC-133-09-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 9’
MACH0X10 EEC-133-10-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 10’
MACH0X11 EEC-133-11-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 11’
MACH0X12 EEC-133-12-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 12’
MACH0X13 EEC-133-13-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 13’
MACH0X14 EEC-133-14-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 14’
MACH0X15 EEC-133-15-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 15’
MACH0X16 EEC-133-16-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 16’
MACH0X17 EEC-133-17-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 17’
MACH0X18 EEC-133-18-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 18’
MACH0X20 EEC-133-20-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 20’
MACH0X22 EEC-133-22-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 22’
MACH0X24 EEC-133-24-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 24’
MACH0X26 EEC-133-26-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 26’
MACH0X28 EEC-133-28-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 28’
MACH0X30 EEC-133-30-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 30’
M90X10 ESC-16-10-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 10’
M90X11 ESC-16-11-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 11’
M90X12 ESC-16-12-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 12’
M90X13 ESC-16-13-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 13’
M90X14 ESC-16-14-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 14’
M90X15 ESC-16-15-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 15’
COMPETITIVE INTERCHANGE
19
Uflex (Cont.) EMP Part # Description
M90X16 ESC-16-16-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 16’
M90X18 ESC-16-18-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 18’
M90X20 ESC-16-20-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 20’
M90X22 ESC-16-22-EMP Edge Easy Connect Steering Cable - 22’
T71FC H1-EMP Standard Rotary Helm
FOURTECH-11 MS1-11-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 11’
FOURTECH-12 MS1-12-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 12’
FOURTECH-13 MS1-13-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 13’
FOURTECH-14 MS1-14-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 14’
FOURTECH-15 MS1-15-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 15’
FOURTECH-16 MS1-16-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 16’
FOURTECH-18 MS1-18-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 18’
FOURTECH-20 MS1-20-EMP Planetary 150 - Packaged Steering System - 20’
UC128SVS-1 & 2 OC-350-EMP Front Mount Outboard Cylinder - Up to 350 HP
GOTECH OH-115U-OT-EMP Hydraulic Steering Kit for Engines up to 115 HP
  (Includes helm and cylinder)
HYCO  OH-175-OT-EMP Hydraulic Steering Kit for Engines up to 175 HP
  (Includes helm and cylinder)
PROTECH 1 & 2 OH-350-OT-EMP Hydraulic Steering Kit for Engines up to 350 HP
  (Includes helm and cylinder)
T81FC TH1-EMP Std. Rotary Tilt/TM1 Tilt Not Included
X52 / X70 TM1-EMP Tilt Mechanism
Yamaha EMP Part # Description
YAM-MAR-CABLE-08-SC EEC-133-08-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 8’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-09-SC EEC-133-09-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 9’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-10-SC EEC-133-10-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 10’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-11-SC EEC-133-11-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 11’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-12-SC EEC-133-12-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 12’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-13-SC EEC-133-13-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 13’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-14-SC EEC-133-14-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 14’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-15-SC EEC-133-15-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 15’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-16-SC EEC-133-16-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 16’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-17-SC EEC-133-17-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 17’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-18-SC EEC-133-18-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 18’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-20-SC EEC-133-20-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 20’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-22-SC EEC-133-22-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 22’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-24-SC EEC-133-24-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 24’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-26-SC EEC-133-26-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 26’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-28-SC EEC-133-28-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 28’
YAM-MAR-CABLE-30-SC EEC-133-30-EMP Edge 3300 Control Cable - 30’
COMPETITIVE INTERCHANGE
Completely mitigates hand wheel torque
100%	silent.	Absolutely	no	noise	from	steering
that provides peace of mind